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Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Westport 11107 Raven, Mobley1
Westport 11102 Nanjelix, Latori2
North Marion 1229 Duncan, Megan3
Trinity Catholic 1160 Richardson, Tiffany4
North Marion 123 Williams, Martesha5
North Marion 1214 Dean, Chelsea6
St. Francis 0981 Oman, Kristen7
North Marion 1020 White, Shameka8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Trinity Catholic 0940 Lopez, Michelle2
Forest 09158 Jackson, Erin3
Forest 10125 Anthony, Kelsey4
Forest 09144 Clark, Chebrea5
Trinity Catholic 1263 Pasko, Erica6
Forest 10142 Harrison, Katrina7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Westport 09100 Walker, Bethany3
Trinity Catholic 0969 Webber, Allison4
Westport 09110 Townsend, Jalesa5

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Trinity Catholic 1263 Pasko, Erica1
North Marion 1229 Duncan, Megan2
Forest 11128 Goring, Breanna3
Forest 10121 Stewart, Ashanti4
North Marion 123 Williams, Martesha5
North Marion 1214 Dean, Chelsea6
Forest 09144 Clark, Chebrea7
Westport 11107 Raven, Mobley8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Westport 11109 Timmons, Shameica1
St. Francis 1178 Dugan, Amanda2
Trinity Catholic 1061 Parrow, Sarah3
St. Francis 0981 Oman, Kristen4
Trinity Catholic 0959 Heath, Karli JO5
Westport 1195 Dyer, Alexandra6
St. Francis 0984 Bolduc, Ele7
Westport 09100 Walker, Bethany8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
North Marion 105 Holly, Emily1
St. Francis 1178 Dugan, Amanda2
St. Francis 0981 Oman, Kristen3
Forest 10121 Stewart, Ashanti4
Forest 09146 Terry, Shantall5
Forest 09137 Larson, Tiara6
Westport 12101 Amanda, Kennedy7
North Marion 111 Rosado-Melendez,8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Francis 0985 Howard, Emily1
St. Francis 0976 Krzeminski, Sasha2
Trinity Catholic 09164 Ingram, Kelsey3
Trinity Catholic 0964 Coley, Ashley4
Trinity Catholic 09161 Booth, Austin5
Westport 1292 Moreau, Marie6
Westport 10167 Mathews, Christa7
Westport 11109 Timmons, Shameica8

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trinity Catholic 0958 Hemler, Kristi1A
Trinity Catholic 0938 Brunetti, Nikki2A
North Marion 1021 Castro, Diana2B
Forest 09146 Terry, Shantall3A
North Marion 1015 Frazier, Christina3B
Forest 12126 Williams, Diana4A
Trinity Catholic 1045 Fisher, Carly4B
Trinity Catholic 1235 Menton, Sara5A
North Marion 1127 Taylor, Lashawn5B
Forest 11152 Wallace, Kaitlin6A
North Marion 105 Holly, Emily6B
Forest 11118 Brown, Skye7A
St. Francis 0985 Howard, Emily7B
Trinity Catholic 0972 Brunitti, Dani8A

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Marion 1015 Frazier, Christina1A
Trinity Catholic 0938 Brunetti, Nikki2A
Westport 1091 Gretchen,3A
St. Francis 0985 Howard, Emily3B
Forest 11143 Himmler, Amber4A
North Marion 1021 Castro, Diana4B
Forest 12133 McCollum, Sarah5A
St. Francis 0984 Bolduc, Ele5B
Trinity Catholic 0958 Hemler, Kristi6A
St. Francis 0986 Mazzuoccolo, Anna6B
Forest 10115 Weaver, Jordan7A
St. Francis 0989 Dugan, Jenny8A
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Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Forest 12129 Lipscomb, Kemper3A
Westport 1091 Gretchen,4A
Forest 10139 Rohrbacher, Carly5A
Forest 09117 Harrison, Kristina6A

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trinity Catholic 1244 Flowers, Elisha2
Westport 1294 Taryn, Goodwin3
Forest 11128 Goring, Breanna4
Forest 10150 Knox, Jessica5
Forest 11154 Hagans, Stephanie6
Westport 12103 Ross, Gineen7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Westport 12103 Ross, Gineen2
Forest 11154 Hagans, Stephanie3
Forest 11128 Goring, Breanna4
Forest 10150 Knox, Jessica5
Trinity Catholic 1041 Wilson, Lindsey6

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Forest3
1) 125 Anthony, Kelsey 10 2) 158 Jackson, Erin 09
3) 144 Clark, Chebrea 09 4) 137 Larson, Tiara 09
Trinity Catholic4
1) 43 Barber, Julia 11 2) 63 Pasko, Erica 12
3) 59 Heath, Karli JO 09 4) 60 Richardson, Tiffany 11
North Marion5
1) 14 Dean, Chelsea 12 2) 29 Duncan, Megan 12
3) 20 White, Shameka 10 4) 3 Williams, Martesha 12
Westport6
1) 107 Raven, Mobley 11 2) 102 Nanjelix, Latori 11
3) 100 Walker, Bethany 09 4) 110 Townsend, Jalesa 09

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Westport3
1) 101 Amanda, Kennedy 12 2) 95 Dyer, Alexandra 11
3) 92 Moreau, Marie 12 4) 167 Mathews, Christa 10
Forest4
1) 146 Terry, Shantall 09 2) 152 Wallace, Kaitlin 11
3) 150 Knox, Jessica 10 4) 121 Stewart, Ashanti 10
Trinity Catholic5
1) 60 Richardson, Tiffany 11 2) 45 Fisher, Carly 10
3) 35 Menton, Sara 12 4) 43 Barber, Julia 11
St. Francis6
1) 89 Dugan, Jenny 09 2) 76 Krzeminski, Sasha 09
3) 86 Mazzuoccolo, Anna 09 4) 78 Dugan, Amanda 11

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Marion3A
1) 21 Castro, Diana 10 2) 15 Frazier, Christina 10
3) 5 Holly, Emily 10 4) 27 Taylor, Lashawn 11
Forest4A
1) 143 Himmler, Amber 11 2) 118 Brown, Skye 11
3) 133 McCollum, Sarah 12 4) 126 Williams, Diana 12
Trinity Catholic5A
1) 38 Brunetti, Nikki 09 2) 72 Brunitti, Dani 09
3) 49 Bonenclark, Loren 11 4) 35 Menton, Sara 12
St. Francis6A
1) 84 Bolduc, Ele 09 2) 89 Dugan, Jenny 09
3) 76 Krzeminski, Sasha 09 4) 86 Mazzuoccolo, Anna 09

Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westport 09110 Townsend, Jalesa1
St. Francis 0989 Dugan, Jenny2
St. Francis 0986 Mazzuoccolo, Anna3
St. Francis 0981 Oman, Kristen4
Forest 09137 Larson, Tiara5
St. Francis 0984 Bolduc, Ele6
Trinity Catholic 1149 Bonenclark, Loren7
Trinity Catholic 0964 Coley, Ashley8
Forest 11152 Wallace, Kaitlin9
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Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westport 11102 Nanjelix, Latori1
North Marion 1127 Taylor, Lashawn2
Forest 10125 Anthony, Kelsey3
Forest 11154 Hagans, Stephanie4
St. Francis 0976 Krzeminski, Sasha5
St. Francis 1178 Dugan, Amanda6
Trinity Catholic 0959 Heath, Karli JO7
Trinity Catholic 1061 Parrow, Sarah8
Trinity Catholic 0940 Lopez, Michelle9
Forest 12126 Williams, Diana10
North Marion 1214 Dean, Chelsea11
North Marion 1229 Duncan, Megan12
North Marion 123 Williams, Martesha13

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Marion 1127 Taylor, Lashawn1
Forest 11154 Hagans, Stephanie2
Forest 11128 Goring, Breanna3
North Marion 123 Williams, Martesha4
Forest 12126 Williams, Diana5

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
North Marion 0918 Poitier, Christina1
North Marion 1025 Poitier, Amani2
Trinity Catholic 1047 Saad, Christina3
North Marion 106 Reid, Fredrina4
Trinity Catholic 1239 Suarez, Myra5
Forest 11155 Erion, Laran6
St. Francis 1283 Sputo, Katie7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Forest 09145 Moldenado, Victoria1
Westport 1198 Fashun, Pimental2
Westport 09104 Cox, Quianna3
Westport 1296 Thompson, Ebony4
Forest 09112 Campbell, Whitney5
Forest 09120 Derrick, Leena6
North Marion 1020 White, Shameka7
St. Francis 0985 Howard, Emily8

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Westport 1296 Thompson, Ebony1
Trinity Catholic 1047 Saad, Christina2
Trinity Catholic 1239 Suarez, Myra3
Trinity Catholic 1051 Major, Katie4
St. Francis 1283 Sputo, Katie5
Forest 11155 Erion, Laran6
Westport 1198 Fashun, Pimental7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
North Marion 1025 Poitier, Amani1
Forest 09145 Moldenado, Victoria2
Forest 09120 Derrick, Leena3
North Marion 106 Reid, Fredrina4
Forest 09112 Campbell, Whitney5
North Marion 0918 Poitier, Christina6
Westport 09104 Cox, Quianna7
North Marion 1020 White, Shameka8

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Trinity Catholic 1034 Ponder, Dionte1
North Marion 118 Neal, Shaqueal2
Trinity Catholic 1265 Dempsey, Derrick3
Forest 11114 Webb, Doug4
Trinity Catholic 1048 Boone, Kadron5
North Marion 1123 Fulford, Jordon6
Forest 10123 McCaskill, Nolan7
Trinity Catholic 0952 Johnson, Chris8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Westport 11108 Cook, Kadrian1
Westport 1299 Brown, Rinard2
Forest 11147 Green, Larry3
North Marion 1010 McCullough, Terraine4
Forest 12148 Ambrose, Charles5
Westport 11168 Gayle, Chris6
North Marion 1030 Morris, Willie7
St. Francis 1173 Smith, Adam8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
North Marion 1132 Mcnair, Deonte1
Trinity Catholic 0955 Jones, Greg2
North Marion 118 Neal, Shaqueal3
Trinity Catholic 1270 Young, Desmond4
North Marion 1123 Fulford, Jordon5
Forest 10123 McCaskill, Nolan6
Westport 1293 Cobb, Dejuan7
Forest 12148 Ambrose, Charles8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
St. Francis 1173 Smith, Adam1
Forest 11147 Green, Larry2
North Marion 114 Rucker, Marvel3
Westport 11168 Gayle, Chris4
Trinity Catholic 0967 Gates, Jeremiah5
Trinity Catholic 1056 Crist, Kyle6
Westport 1299 Brown, Rinard7
St. Francis 1087 Downey, Danny8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Westport 09111 Luke, David1
North Marion 1132 Mcnair, Deonte2
Westport 1293 Cobb, Dejuan3
Trinity Catholic 1150 McDonald, Khiry4
North Marion 129 Manning, Kevin5
Trinity Catholic 0942 Goulet, Scott6
Forest 12157 Bracey, Jarbria7
North Marion 1031 Woods, Edgar8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. Francis 1088 McQuagge, Matthew1
Forest 11132 Bentley, Alvestico2
North Marion 114 Rucker, Marvel3
Trinity Catholic 1056 Crist, Kyle4
Forest 09119 Toombs, James5
Trinity Catholic 1036 Williams, Zack6
Forest 10116 Guy, Justin7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
St. Francis 1275 Ferreira, Rick3
St. Francis 0982 Davis, Travis4
St. Francis 1087 Downey, Danny5

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trinity Catholic 10166 Wellborn, Josh1A
Forest 09153 Dixon, Brandon2A
St. Francis 1275 Ferreira, Rick2B
North Marion 1016 Bagley, Dedric3A
Trinity Catholic 09165 Diaz, Daniel3B
Forest 12141 Williams, Andrew4A
North Marion 1017 Thaggard, Joshua4B
Trinity Catholic 1154 Sacco, Kai5A
Westport 1090 Adams, Patrick5B
Forest 11131 Fish, Adam6A
St. Francis 0974 Davis, Trenton6B
Trinity Catholic 09159 Juarez, Brock7A
St. Francis 1088 McQuagge, Matthew7B
Forest 10149 Mazzurco, Mike8A

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Westport 1090 Adams, Patrick1A
North Marion 1119 Hutchinson, John2A
St. Francis 1080 Hein, Chris2B
Forest 10127 Torres, Jose3A
St. Francis 1077 Rafferty, Peter3B
North Marion 1212 Hackney, William4A
Trinity Catholic 09165 Diaz, Daniel4B
Forest 12141 Williams, Andrew5A
St. Francis 1279 Howard, Reynolds5B
Forest 10140 Gordian, Carlos6A
Trinity Catholic 09163 Wagner, Gabriel6B
Trinity Catholic 09159 Juarez, Brock7A
Forest 09134 Schafer, Matt8A

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Forest 11156 Glass, Wayne1A
Forest 09134 Schafer, Matt2A
Forest 10127 Torres, Jose3A
St. Francis 1279 Howard, Reynolds3B
North Marion 1226 Kenyon, Michael4A
Trinity Catholic 09163 Wagner, Gabriel4B
North Marion 1212 Hackney, William5A
St. Francis 1077 Rafferty, Peter5B
Forest 10140 Gordian, Carlos6A
St. Francis 1080 Hein, Chris6B
Trinity Catholic 11160 Desouza, Logan7A
Trinity Catholic 09162 Armstrong, Robert8A

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Forest 10116 Guy, Justin1
Forest 10130 Ramos, Chris2
Trinity Catholic 0968 Fray, Tyjuan3
Trinity Catholic 1270 Young, Desmond4
Westport 11106 Bennett, Brian5
Forest 11138 Williams, Gaylon6
Forest 12113 Jones, Chad7

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Forest 10130 Ramos, Chris1
Forest 11122 Wexler, Michael2
Westport 11106 Bennett, Brian3
Trinity Catholic 1253 Young, Domonic4
Trinity Catholic 0968 Fray, Tyjuan5
Forest 11138 Williams, Gaylon6
Forest 12113 Jones, Chad7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
North Marion 107 randolph, Niko3
North Marion 1119 Hutchinson, John4
North Marion 1226 Kenyon, Michael5

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Forest3
1) 136 Broadhurst, Jamaree 10 2) 147 Green, Larry 11
3) 123 McCaskill, Nolan 10 4) 148 Ambrose, Charles 12
Trinity Catholic4
1) 52 Johnson, Chris 09 2) 53 Young, Domonic 12
3) 70 Young, Desmond 12 4) 48 Boone, Kadron 10
North Marion5
1) 23 Fulford, Jordon 11 2) 8 Neal, Shaqueal 11
3) 10 McCullough, Terraine 10 4) 30 Morris, Willie 10

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Marion3
1) 30 Morris, Willie 10 2) 32 Mcnair, Deonte 11
3) 10 McCullough, Terraine 10 4) 12 Hackney, William 12
Trinity Catholic4
1) 48 Boone, Kadron 10 2) 50 McDonald, Khiry 11
3) 42 Goulet, Scott 09 4) 53 Young, Domonic 12
Forest5
1) 132 Bentley, Alvestico 11 2) 116 Guy, Justin 10
3) 119 Toombs, James 09 4) 136 Broadhurst, Jamaree 10
St. Francis6
1) 73 Smith, Adam 11 2) 87 Downey, Danny 10
3) 82 Davis, Travis 09 4) 88 McQuagge, Matthew 10

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trinity Catholic3A
1) 165 Diaz, Daniel 09 2) 159 Juarez, Brock 09
3) 54 Sacco, Kai 11 4) 166 Wellborn, Josh 10
Forest4A
1) 141 Williams, Andrew 12 2) 127 Torres, Jose 10
3) 140 Gordian, Carlos 10 4) 131 Fish, Adam 11
North Marion5A
1) 16 Bagley, Dedric 10 2) 12 Hackney, William 12
3) 26 Kenyon, Michael 12 4) 30 Morris, Willie 10
St. Francis6A
1) 74 Davis, Trenton 09 2) 77 Rafferty, Peter 10
3) 80 Hein, Chris 10 4) 79 Howard, Reynolds 12

Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Francis 0974 Davis, Trenton1
St. Francis 1077 Rafferty, Peter2
Westport 11168 Gayle, Chris3
Forest 09153 Dixon, Brandon4
Forest 10116 Guy, Justin5
Westport 11108 Cook, Kadrian6
Forest 10127 Torres, Jose7
Westport 09111 Luke, David8
Trinity Catholic 1034 Ponder, Dionte9
Forest 11114 Webb, Doug10
North Marion 129 Manning, Kevin11

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Westport 1197 Scott, Marcus1
North Marion 1030 Morris, Willie2
Westport 1293 Cobb, Dejuan3
North Marion 1133 Shannon, Bobby4
Westport 1299 Brown, Rinard5
North Marion 1211 Frazier, Raymond6
Trinity Catholic 0952 Johnson, Chris7
Trinity Catholic 1270 Young, Desmond8
Trinity Catholic 1034 Ponder, Dionte9
Forest 11114 Webb, Doug10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Francis 0974 Davis, Trenton1
St. Francis 0982 Davis, Travis2
St. Francis 1088 McQuagge, Matthew3
Trinity Catholic 1166 Henry, Rob4
Forest 09119 Toombs, James5
St. Francis 1173 Smith, Adam6
Forest 09153 Dixon, Brandon7
North Marion 1010 McCullough, Terraine8
Westport 09111 Luke, David9

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Forest 09134 Schafer, Matt1
Forest 10130 Ramos, Chris2
North Marion 1133 Shannon, Bobby3
Westport 1197 Scott, Marcus4
Forest 10123 McCaskill, Nolan5
Trinity Catholic 1166 Henry, Rob6
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Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Forest 10124 Jackson, Roland1
North Marion 1024 Vanucci, Mike2
North Marion 1128 Cartwright, Jake3
North Marion 1211 Frazier, Raymond4
Forest 12135 Meredith, Kyron5
Trinity Catholic 1046 Sims, Levaris6
Forest 12113 Jones, Chad7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Francis 1279 Howard, Reynolds1
St. Francis 1080 Hein, Chris2
Westport 11105 Sheffield, Craig3
Trinity Catholic 0962 White, Jareal4
Trinity Catholic 1237 Harvey, Byron5
North Marion 1122 Mack, Kenneth6
Trinity Catholic 1057 Leopard, David7
Forest 11151 Ortega, Chris8

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Marion 092 Collins, Gerald1
North Marion 1113 Cruz, Daniel2
North Marion 1024 Vanucci, Mike3
Westport 11105 Sheffield, Craig4
North Marion 1031 Woods, Edgar5
Forest 11151 Ortega, Chris6
Forest 10124 Jackson, Roland7
Trinity Catholic 1046 Sims, Levaris8
Forest 12113 Jones, Chad9
Trinity Catholic 1057 Leopard, David10
Trinity Catholic 1171 Kelly, Keenan11
Forest 12135 Meredith, Kyron12
Trinity Catholic 1237 Harvey, Byron13


